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202003300001
24210

03/30/2020
01:40:53

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WYATT DIANA
SUE

202006010002
19450

06/01/2020
03:08:14

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOOD
LATOYA
DENISE

202006010002
19470

06/01/2020
03:08:16

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REASOR
LONNIE

202011030004
97740

11/03/2020
01:19:31

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPAIN CATHY

202002030000
44590

02/03/2020
02:44:21

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SULLIVAN
KYLE


