Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= ECO CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202003300001 24210	03/30/2020 01:40:53	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WYATT DIANA SUE						
202006010002 19450	06/01/2020 03:08:14	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOOD LATOYA DENISE						
202006010002 19470	06/01/2020 03:08:16	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REASOR LONNIE						
202011030004 97740	11/03/2020 01:19:31	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPAIN CATHY						
202002030000 44590	02/03/2020 02:44:21	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SULLIVAN KYLE						